

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 3167/2018

Yogendra Kumar

-----Petitioner

Versus

Phoolchand Naveen Kumar H.u.f Gangapur

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. T.C. Sharma.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Dharmendra Kumar for
Mr. Mohd. Rahil Kalam.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI

Order

04/03/2020

List tomorrow i.e. 05.03.2020.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J

CHANDAN /73



सत्यमेव जयते