

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 3167/2018

Yogendra Kumar

-----Petitioner

Versus

Phoolchand Naveen Kumar H.u.f Gangapur

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. T.C. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : -

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

07/01/2025

List the matter on 29.01.2025, as prayed.

Till then, interim order shall continue.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

KESHAV VERMA/256