

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 3167/2018

Yogendra Kumar

-----Petitioner

Versus

Phoolchand Naveen Kumar H.u.f Gangapur

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Tara Chand Sharma, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Keshav Kumar Agarwal, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

31/07/2025

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to argue the case.

List the matter on 11.08.2025 at the top of the list.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

Ashwani Kr Srivastava/-55